
Roster for 2013/2014 Copyright Committee

Chair June 2014 Nicholos, Harry Infrastructure, Systems & Operations
Ofc of Information Technology

Campus Box 7109
9195155497
harry@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2015 Snyder, Samuel College Of Education
Education

Campus Box 7801
9195134328
sssnyder@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Bloomfield, Peter College of Sciences
Statistics

Campus Box 8203
9195151913
peter_bloomfield@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Hubbe, Martin Forest Biomaterials
Forest Biomaterials

Campus Box 8005
9195133022
hubbe@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2014 Scearce, JMark Art And Design
Design

Campus Box 7311
9195137851
jmark_scearce@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2014 Krute, Linda College of Engineering-Dean's Office
Engineering-Dean's Office

Campus Box 7547
9195155440
linda_krute@ncsu.edu

STAFF/SPA June 2014 Nicholos, Harry Infrastructure, Systems & Operations
Ofc of Information Technology

Campus Box 7109
9195155497
harry@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2014 Peddycord, Barry Computer Science bwpeddyc@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Miller, Tom Distance Education & Learning Technology Applications -DELTA
Dist. Ed & Learning Tech Appl

Campus Box 7113
919-513-5006
tkm@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Cross, William NCSU Libraries
DH Hill Library

Campus Box 7111
william_cross@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Troxler, Shawn Office Of General Counsel
Office of General Counsel

Campus Box 7008
9195151527
shawn_troxler@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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XONV No End Eller, Brian Research-Office of Technology Administration
Tech Transfer Office

Campus Box 8210
9195157199
brian_eller@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info

Seat Composition:   Chair=1  FAC=4  GRAD=1  STAFF/EPA=1  STAFF/SPA=1  XONV=4  
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